
WEST ARUNDEL SWIM CLUB, INC. 
Pool Hours:  12:00 noon – 9:00 pm* / School Days 5:00-8:00 PM                               Pool Phone:  301-725-9831 

*See calendar for exceptions 

GUEST FEES -  $6.00 Weekdays / $7.00 Weekends (Sat & Sun) & Holidays (Memorial Day/Labor Day Holidays)            

$12.00 – 4th of July Holiday               NO guest passes accepted on 4th of July Holiday  

ALL GUEST ENTERING THE FACILITY MUST PAY GUEST FEES, NO EXCEPTIONS 

Watch for signs at the pool and emails advertising our activities and events. 

Visit our web site:  http://wasc.venitsports.com 

WASC reserves the right to close the facility due to inclement weather 

 

West Arundel Swim Club  Calendar of Events 2017              May 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
      May 27 

(12 noon - 9 pm) 

 
Opening 

Day 
28 

(12 noon - 6 pm) 
Opening Weekend 

Family  
Cook-Out  
Pot-Luck 
6:15-9:30 

29 
(12-8) 

Memorial Day 
Holiday 

30 
(5-8) 

 

31 
(5-8) 

 

  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Swim Team Practice Begins – May 30th                                           
10 & Under-6:00-6:45pm               Ages 11-18-6:45-7:30pm 

http://wasc.venitsports.com/


  West Arundel Swim Club  Calendar of Events 2017            June 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 June 1 
(5 pm - 8 pm) 

2 
(5-9) 

 
 

3 
(12-6) 

 
 
 

Kids Night 
6:15-9 

4 
(12-6) 

 

Family  
Cook-Out  
Pot-Luck 
6:15-9:30 

5 
 (5-8) 

 

6 
(5-8) 

 
 
 
 
 

Water Aerobics 
7:30-8:30 

7 
(5-8) 

8 
(5-8) 

 
Last Day of Anne 

Arundel Cty Schools 
 
 

Water Aerobics 
7:30-8:30 

9 
(12-9) 

 
 

10 
(12-6) 

 

Adult  
Steamer Pot 
Night 
6:15-10 

11 
(12-9) 

 

12 
(12-9) 

 
 

 

13 
(12-9) 

 
 

Water Aerobics 
7:30-8:30 

14 
(12-9) 

15 
(12-9) 

 
 

Water Aerobics 
7:30-8:30 

16 
(12-6) 

 
 
 

 
Youth Night 
6:15-9 

17 
(12-9) 

Away Swim Meet 
WA@WLS 

 

18 
(12-6) 

 
Father’s Day 
Spaghetti 
Dinner 
6:15-9:30 

19 
(12-9) 

20 
(12-9) 

 
Water Aerobics 

7:30-8:30 

21 
 (12-9) 

22 
(12-9) 

 
Water Aerobics 

7:30-8:30 

23 
(12-9) 

 
 

 

24 
(12-6) 

Home Swim Meet 
PGP@WA  

 

$800 Club 
Drawing & Dinner 
6:15-10 

25 
(12-6) 

 

Family  
Cook-Out  
Pot-Luck 
6:15-9:30 

26 
(12-9) 

 
 
 
 

 

27 
(12-9) 

 
 

 
Water Aerobics 

7:30-8:30 

28 
(12-9) 

 

29 
(12-9) 

 
 

 
Water Aerobics 

7:30-8:30 

30 
(12-6) 

 
Beer & Wine 
Tasting 
6:15-10 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Swim Lessons (Session A) 

 

Swim Lessons (Session A) 

 

Staring on June 12th - Swim Team Practice Time Change                                            
Mon, Tues, Wed, Thur - 10 & Under-7:00-8:00pm      Ages 11-18-8:00-9:00pm 



  West Arundel Swim Club  Calendar of Events 2017           July 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  
 

 
 

  
 

July 1 
(12 noon-8 pm) 

Away Swim Meet 
WA@BSR 

Fireworks @  
Laurel Lakes  

 2 
(12-6) 

 
Family  
Cook-Out  
Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30 

3 
(12-9) 

 

4 
(12-9) 

4th of July 
Celebration 

 
 

 

5 
(12-9) 

6 
(12-9) 

 
     Water Aerobics 

7:30-8:30 

7 
(12-6) 

 
 

 

Kids Night 
6:15-9 

8 
(12-6) 

Home Swim Meet 
WOW@WA 

 

Youth Night 
6:15-9 

9 
(12-9) 

Laurel Invitational 
WA@Fairland 

10 
(12-9) 

11 
(12-9) 

 
Water Aerobics 

7:30-8:30 

12 
(12-9) 

 

Aqua-Duck 
Mini-Meet 

13 
(12-9) 

 

Water Aerobics 
7:30-8:30 

14 
(12-9) 

15 
(12-6) 

Home Swim Meet 
 GM@WA 

Open Grill  
Adult Night 
6:15-10 

16 
(12-6) 

 
Family  
Cook-Out  
Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30 

17 
(12-9) 

18 
(12-9) 

 
 
 

Water Aerobics 
7:30-8:30 

19 
 (12-9) 

20 
(12-9) 

 
 

 
Water Aerobics 

7:30-8:30 

21 
(12-9) 

 
 

Swim Team 
Pasta Pot-Luck 
Pep Rally 

22 
(12-4:30) 

Divisional Swim Meet 
@BSR  

Crab Feast 
5:30-10 

23 
(12-9) 

 

 

24 
 (12-9) 

 
 

 

 

25 
(12-9) 

Water Aerobics 
7:30-8:30 

26 
(12-9) 

 

27 
(12-9) 

Water Aerobics 
7:30-8:30 

28 
(12-9) 

 

29 
(2-10) 

PMSL ALL-STARS 
@ WA 

Family Late 
Night Swim 

30 
(12-6) 

Family  
Cook-Out  
Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30 

31 
(12-9) 

 

     

Swim Lessons (Session B)                                                                                          

 

 

 

                                                  

 

Swim Lessons (Session B) 

 

Swim Lessons (Session C)                   

                                                                       

 

 

 

                                                  

Swim Lessons (Session C)                                                                                          

 

 



  West Arundel Swim Club  Calendar of Events 2017   August/September 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

  August 1 
(12 noon-9 pm) 

 

Deep Water Running 
7-8 

2 
(12-9) 

3 
(12-9) 

 
Deep Water Running 

7-8 

4 
(12-9) 

 
 
 
Swim Team 
Awards/Camp Out 

5 
(12-9) 

 
 

6 
(12-6) 

 
Family  
Cook-Out  
Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30 

7 
(12-9) 

 

 
 

8 
(12-9) 

 

Deep Water Running 
7-8 

9 
(12-9) 

 

 

10 
(12-9) 

 

Deep Water Running 
7-8 

11 
(12-6) 

 
 
 

Youth Night 
6:15-9 

12 
(12-6) 

 

Beer and 
Wine Tasting  
6:15-10 

13 
(12-6) 

 
 

14 
(12-9) 

15 
(12-9) 

 
 
 

Deep Water Running 
7-8 

          16 
(12-9) 

 
 

17 
(12-9) 

 

 
 
Deep Water Running 

7-8 

18 
(12-6) 

 
 

Kids Night 
6:15-9 

19 
(12-9) 

 

20 
(12-9) 

21 
(12-9) 

22 
(12-9) 

 
 

 
Deep Water Running 

7-8 

23 
(12-9) 

 
Family  

Movie Night  
 begins at dusk 

24 
(12-9) 

 

 
 
Deep Water Running 

7-8 

25 
(12-9) 

 

26 
(12-6) 

 

$800 Club 
Drawing & Dinner 
6:15-10 

27 
(12-6) 

Family  
Cook-Out  
Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30 

28 
(12-9) 

 
 

 

29 
(12-9) 

 
 

Deep Water Running 
7-8 

30 
(12-9) 

 

31 
(12-9) 

 
 

Deep Water Running 
7-8 

September 1 
(12-9) 

 

2 
(12-9) 

 

3 
(12-6) 

Chili  
Cook-Off 
6:15-9:30 

4 
(12-9) 

Labor Day 

Pool Closes 

     

 

Adult Swim Lessons 8PM 

 

We hope you enjoyed your summer at the pool . . . 

See you next year! 

Swim Lessons (Session C)       

       
                                                                            

 

 

 

                                                  

 


