## WEST ARUNDEL SWIM CLUB, INC.

**Pool Hours:** 12:00 noon – 9:00 pm\* / School Days 5:00-8:00 PM

Pool Phone: 301-725-9831

\*See calendar for exceptions

**<u>GUEST FEES</u>** - \$6.00 Weekdays / \$7.00 Weekends (Sat & Sun) & Holidays (Memorial Day/Labor Day Holidays)

\$12.00 – 4<sup>th</sup> of July Holiday **NO** guest passes accepted on 4<sup>th</sup> of July Holiday

## ALL GUEST ENTERING THE FACILITY MUST PAY GUEST FEES, NO EXCEPTIONS

Watch for signs at the pool and emails advertising our activities and events.

Visit our web site: <u>http://wasc.venitsports.com</u>

## WASC reserves the right to close the facility due to inclement weather

West Arundel Sv	wim Club Calenda	ar of Events 2017	May			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						May 27 (12 noon - 9 pm)
						Opening Day
28	29	30	31			
(12 noon - 6 pm)	(12-8)	(5-8)	(5-8)			
Opening Weekend Family Cook-Out Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30	Memorial Day Holiday	Swim Team Pract 10 & Under-6:00-6:	<b>ice Begins – May 30</b> 45pm Ages 11			

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				June 1	2	3
-	<b>2<sup>th</sup> - Swim Team Pra Thur -</b> 10 & Under-7:	-	-18-8:00-9:00pm	(5 pm - 8 pm)	(5-9)	(12-6)
						Kids Night 6:15-9
<b>4</b> (12-6)	<b>5</b> (5-8)	<b>6</b> (5-8)	<b>7</b> (5-8)	<b>8</b> (5-8)	<b>9</b> (12-9)	<b>10</b> (12-6)
Family Cook-Out Pot-Luck				Last Day of Anne Arundel Cty Schools		Adult Steamer Pot Night
6:15-9:30		<b>Water Aerobics</b> 7:30-8:30		Water Aerobics 7:30-8:30		6:15-10
<b>11</b> (12-9)	<b>12</b> (12-9)	<b>13</b> (12-9)	<b>14</b> (12-9)	<b>15</b> (12-9)	<b>16</b> (12-6)	17 (12-9 Away Swim Mee
		<b>Water Aerobics</b> 7:30-8:30		Water Aerobics 7:30-8:30		WA@WLS
Swim Lessons (Session A)					Youth Night	
<b>18</b> (12-6)	<b>19</b> (12-9)	<b>20</b> (12-9)	<b>21</b> (12-9)	<b>22</b> (12-9)	6:15-9 <b>23</b> (12-9)	<b>24</b> (12-6) Home Swim Mee
Father's Day Spaghetti		<b>Water Aerobics</b> 7:30-8:30		Water Aerobics 7:30-8:30		PGP@WA
<b>Dinner</b> 6:15-9:30	Swim Lessons (Session A)					<b>\$800 Club</b> Drawing & Dinner 6:15-10
<b>25</b> (12-6)	<b>26</b> (12-9)	<b>27</b> (12-9)	<b>28</b> (12-9)	<b>29</b> (12-9)	<b>30</b> (12-6)	
Family Cook-Out					Beer & Wine	
<b>Pot-Luck</b> 6:15-9:30		Water Aerobics 7:30-8:30		Water Aerobics 7:30-8:30	<b>Tasting</b> 6:15-10	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						July 1 (12 noon-8 pm) Away Swim Meet WA@BSR Fireworks @ Laurel Lakes
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
(12-6)	(12-9)	(12-9) <b>4<sup>th</sup> of July</b>	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-6)	(12-6) Home Swim Meet
Family		Celebration		<b>Water Aerobics</b> 7:30-8:30		WOW@WA
Cook-Out Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30	Swim Lessons	(Session B)	<b>Kids Night</b> 6:15-9	<b>Youth Night</b> 6:15-9		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
(12-9) Laurel Invitational	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-6) Home Swim Meet
WA@Fairland		Water Aerobics	Aqua-Duck	Water Aerobics 7:30-8:30		GM@WA
		7:30-8:30	Mini-Meet	7:30-8:30		Open Grill
	Swim Lessons	(Session B)		<b>Adult Night</b> 6:15-10		
<b>16</b> (12-6)	<b>17</b> (12-9)	<b>18</b> (12-9)	<b>19</b> (12-9)	<b>20</b> (12-9)	<b>21</b> (12-9)	22 (12-4:30) Divisional Swim Meet
Family Cook-Out Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30		<b>Water Aerobics</b> 7:30-8:30		<b>Water Aerobics</b> 7:30-8:30	Swim Team Pasta Pot-Luck Pep Rally	@BSR Crab Feast 5:30-10
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9) Water Aerobics 7:30-8:30	(12-9)	(12-9) Water Aerobics 7:30-8:30	(12-9)	(2-10) PMSL ALL-STARS @ WA
	Swim Lessons (Session C)					Family Late Night Swim
<b>30</b> (12-6)	<b>31</b> (12-9)					
Family Cook-Out	Swim Lessons	(Session C)				
Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30	20000115					

West Arundel Sv	wim Club Calenda	ar of Events 2017	August/S	eptember		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		<b>August 1</b> (12 noon-9 pm)	<b>2</b> (12-9)	<b>3</b> (12-9)	<b>4</b> (12-9)	<b>5</b> (12-9)
		<b>Deep Water Running</b> 7-8		Deep Water Running 7-8		
		Swim Lessons (S	Session C)		Swim Team Awards/Camp Out	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
(12-6)	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-6)	(12-6)
Family		Deep Water Running 7-8		Deep Water Running 7-8		Beer and
Cook-Out Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30	Adult Swim Lessons 8PM			,-0	<b>Youth Night</b> 6:15-9	Wine Tasting
<b>13</b> (12-6)	<b>14</b> (12-9)	<b>15</b> (12-9)	<b>16</b> (12-9)	<b>17</b> (12-9)	<b>18</b> (12-6)	<b>19</b> (12-9)
		<b>Deep Water Running</b> 7-8		<b>Deep Water Running</b> 7-8	Kids Night 6:15-9	
<b>20</b> (12-9)	<b>21</b> (12-9)	<b>22</b> (12-9)	<b>23</b> (12-9)	<b>24</b> (12-9)	<b>25</b> (12-9)	<b>26</b> (12-6)
		Deep Water Running 7-8	Family Movie Night begins at dusk	<b>Deep Water Running</b> 7-8		<b>\$800 Club</b> Drawing & Dinner 6:15-10
27	28	29	30	31	September 1	2
(12-6) Family	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9)	(12-9)
Cook-Out Pot-Luck 6:15-9:30		<b>Deep Water Running</b> 7-8		Deep Water Running 7-8		
<b>3</b> (12-6)	<b>4</b> (12-9)	We have were enjoyed were grown on at the need				
Chili Cook-Off 6:15-9:30	Labor Day Pool Closes	See you next year!				